
ReTees League Play 2018 Calendar
League Play (practice & comp)

= Practice starts, 3/28 thru 4/18
& post season, 9/19 & 9/26

= 1st competitive week starts, 4/25

= Playoff 1st & 2nd half winners, 9/19
Week# in red

1
2

7

4

Boeing 
Classic 
Aug 24-26

BEGA Events

9

Spring Tournament April 28 Cedars @ Dungy

Chapman May 5 Capitol City

4-Man Scramble May 12 Capitol City

2-Lady Scramble May 19 Auburn

4-Lady Best Ball June 16 Mt. Si

2- Man Best Ball June 16 Lake Spanaway

2-Lady Best Ball July 14 Suncadia – Prosp.

4- Man Best Ball July 15 Kayak Point

Ladies Club Championship Aug 18/19 Gold Mountain

Men’s Club Championship Aug 18/19 Gold Mountain

Officers Tournament Sept 16 Kayak Point

Inter-League Tournament Sept 29 Maplewood

Fall Getaway Oct 13 Apple Tree

Tee times are 4:10, 4:18, 4:26, 4:34, 4:42, 4:50, 4:58, 5:06

= Majors: Masters, April 8; US Open (Shnnecock Hills), June 17; 
British Open (Carnoustie) July 22; PGA (Bellerive), Aug 12

11

10

13

Rev 4

RYDER
Cup

Prime & Backup dates selected
Once finalized, two will be dropped

Ryder Cup
Le Golf National
Sept 28-to-30

Green & Cart Fees —
• Seniors are $19
• Regular Folks are $23
• Carts are $10.00 

and $15.00

= Greens aerated
8

5

3

12

1

2

6

8

13

12

10 11

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

20

21

1

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

April 
Fools

7:13 Sunset

Horse
Race

FD1

FLC

Ryder 
Cup

Daylight
Savings 
Time

April Fools April 4 Foster Crawley

Horse Race April 18 Foster Halliday/Orr

Field Day #1 June 9 Druids Gruel 

Ryder Cup July 4th Foster Halliday/Wallin

Field Day #2 tbd tbd Gruel 

Foster League Cup tbd Foster Orr

Drew Scramble Sept 26 Foster Wallin 

League Tourneys
TOURNEY DATE COURSE DIRECTOR

DREW
SCRAMBLE

TBD

FD1

FD2

July 4FLC = Foster League Cup

2

6

4/24 & 25

3

Lady Tournaments not shown in calendar below

FD2 - PFD2 - BU

FD P
FD BU

9/4 & 5

19


	Slide Number 1

