<b>ReTees League Pl</b>			ï	Event	
League Play (practice & comp) Tee times are 4:10, 4:18, 4:26, 4:34, 4:42, 4:50, 4:58, 5:06	TOURNEY DATE		Spring Tournament	April 28	Conital City
= Practice starts, 3/28  thru  4/18			Chapman	May 5	Capitol City
& post season, 9/19 & 9/26	April Fools April		3 4-Man Scramble	May 12	Capitol City
	'	<u>18 Foster Halliday/Orr</u>	2-Lady Scramble	May 19	Auburn
$\bigcup$ = 1 <sup>st</sup> competitive week starts, 4/25	Field Day #1 FD1 June	9 Druids Gruel	5 4-Lady Best Ball 6 2- Man Best Ball	June 16 June 16	Mt. Si Lake Spanaway
Week# in red = Playoff 1 <sup>st</sup> & 2 <sup>nd</sup> half winners, 9/19	Ryder Cup July	4th Foster Halliday/Wallin	2- Main Best Ball	July 14	Suncadia – Prosp.
	Field Day #2 FD2 tbd	tbd Gruel	8 4- Man Best Ball	July 15	Kayak Point
Green & Cart Fees — Greens aerated	Foster League Cup tbd	Foster Orr	9 Ladies Club Champio		Gold Mountain
• Seniors are \$19 TBD 4/24 8 25 9/4 8 5	Drew Scramble Sept	26 Foster Wallin	Men's Club Champio		Gold Mountain
• Carts are \$10.00	Prime & Backup dates selected		1 Officers Tournamen		Kayak Point
and \$15.00	Once finalized, two will be drop	Cup Suly 4	12 Inter-League Tourna		Maplewood
C = Majors: Masters, April 8; US Open (Shnnec	ock Hills), June 17; <sup> Ryder (</sup>		13 Fall Getaway	Oct 13	Apple Tree
British Open (Carnoustie) July 22; PGA (Bel		National Classic Aug 24-26	Lady Tournaments		
MARCH SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON	APRIL TUE WED THU FRI SAT	MAY SUN MON TUE WED	THU FRI SAT SUN	JUL I MON   TUE  WE	
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON	April 9 9 9	SUN MON TUE WED			
	3 Fools 5 6 7		3 4 5 7		
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9	10 11 12 13 14	6 7 8 9		4 5 6	5 <sup>°</sup> 7 89
Daylight Savings 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16	Horse 19 20 21	13 14 15 416	17 18 19 10		3 14 15 16
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23	24 25 26 27 28	20 21 22 23	24 25 26 17		21 22 23
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30			31 24		
JULY SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON	AUGUST TUE  WED   THU   FRI   SAT	SEPTEMB			
1 2 3 (Ryder) 5 6 7	14 1 2 3 1	7:13 Sunset	1	1 2 3	
	7 18 9 10 11	2 3 19	6 7 8 7	8 9 10	) 11 12 13
	7 8 9 10 11 14 15 16 17 18	9 10 11 12	13 14 15 14		
	14 15 16 17 18 21 22 23 27 25		20 21 12 21		
	21 22 23 24 25	23 24 25 CRAMBLE		3 29 30 3 <sup>.</sup>	
29 30 31 26 27	28 <sup>18</sup> 29 30 31	30 24 ZJ SCRAMBLE	21 20 23	29 30 3	